GOLD & MEYER’S

PASSOVER DINNER

516-681-1365

ALA CARTE PRICING

GEFILTE FISH: Sold in 4 pieces only
STUFFED CABBAGE: Sold in 4 pieces only
CHOPPED LIVER: Both varieties

CHICKEN SOUP:

MATZO BALLS:

ROAST CHICKEN:

BRISKET OF BEEF:

STRING BEANS ALMONDINE:

VEGETABLE MEDLEY:
(Broccoli, Carrots, Cauliflower & Mushrooms)

CARROT PRUNE TZIMMES

COLE SLAW:

CRANBERRY COMPOTE:

FRESH FRUIT BOWL — SERVES 10 PEOPLE
MACAROONS

$ 15.00
$22.50
$10.00/1b
$9.00/qt
$2.00 ea
$12.00 ea
$22.99/lb
$12.99/qt
$12.99/qt

$12.99/qt
$12.99/qt
$ 15.00/qt
$39.99/ea
$12.99/lb



GOLD & MEYER’S

516-681-1365

PASSOVER DINNER FOR 10 PEOPLE
$229.99 PLUS TAX

APPETIZER: CHOOSE 1
GEFILTE FISH (10 PIECES)

STUFFED CABBAGE (10 PIECES)
CHOPPED LIVER (3 LBS.)

VEGETARIAN CHOPPED LIVER (3 LBS.)
SOuUP
4 QTS CHICKEN SOUP WITH 10 MATZO BALLS

ENTREE: CHOOSE 1
5 ROAST CHICKENS

4 LBS. SLICED HEBREW NATIONAL KOSHER BRISKET OF BEEF WITH GRAVY

SIDES: CHOOSE 1
STRING BEANS ALMONDINE (3 LBS.)

CARROT PRUNE TZIMMES (3 LBS.)
VEGETABLE MEDLEY (3 LBS.)

DINNER ALSO INCLUDES:
COLE SLAW (2 LBS.)

CRANBERRY COMPOTE (1 QT)
BOX OF MATZAH (1)

MACAROONS

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER NO LATER THAN 4/15/2019
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