GOLD & MEYER'S PASSOVER DINNER



516-681-1365

ALA CARTE PRICING

GEFILTE FISH: Sold in 4 pieces only	\$ 15.00
STUFFED CABBAGE: Sold in 4 pieces only	\$ 22.50
CHOPPED LIVER: Both varieties	\$ 10.00/lb
CHICKEN SOUP:	\$ 9.00/qt
MATZO BALLS:	\$ 2.00 ea
ROAST CHICKEN:	\$ 12.00 ea
BRISKET OF BEEF:	\$ 22.99/lb
STRING BEANS ALMONDINE:	\$ 12.99/qt
VEGETABLE MEDLEY: (Broccoli, Carrots, Cauliflower & Mushrooms)	\$ 12.99/qt
CARROT PRUNE TZIMMES	\$ 12.99/qt
COLE SLAW:	\$12.99/qt
CRANBERRY COMPOTE:	\$ 15.00/qt
FRESH FRUIT BOWL – SERVES 10 PEOPLE	\$ 39.99/ea
MACAROONS	\$ 12.99/lb

GOLD & MEYER'S

516-681-1365



PASSOVER DINNER FOR 10 PEOPLE \$229.99 PLUS TAX

APPETIZER: CHOOSE 1

GEFILTE FISH (10 PIECES)

STUFFED CABBAGE (10 PIECES)

CHOPPED LIVER (3 LBS.)

VEGETARIAN CHOPPED LIVER (3 LBS.)

SOUP

4 QTS CHICKEN SOUP WITH 10 MATZO BALLS

ENTRÉE: CHOOSE 1

5 ROAST CHICKENS

4 LBS. SLICED HEBREW NATIONAL KOSHER BRISKET OF BEEF WITH GRAVY

SIDES: CHOOSE 1

STRING BEANS ALMONDINE (3 LBS.)

CARROT PRUNE TZIMMES (3 LBS.)

VEGETABLE MEDLEY (3 LBS.)

DINNER ALSO INCLUDES:

COLE SLAW (2 LBS.)

CRANBERRY COMPOTE (1 QT)

BOX OF MATZAH (1)

MACAROONS

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER NO LATER THAN 4/15/2019